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Name
Melody Aguilar
Aritzy Ramirez
Camber Cunningham
Ava Urtege
Ruby Urteage
Brielle Tuxhorn
Chelsea Zelaya

Name
Kyle Oquin
Marcos Jasiel Ruvalcaba
Tyler Johnson
Julian Ruvalcaba
Rexton Perez
Brady Bennett
Max Escarcega
William Campbell
Karter Rogers
Cody Ford
Drake Schilling

2023 Siege Obstacle Run
Overall Finish List

City
Garden City KS

GARDEN CITY KS

HAYS KS

Garden City KS
Garden City KS
Dodge City KS
Dodge City KS

City
Perryton TX
GARDEN CITY
GARDEN CITY
GARDEN CITY
GARDEN CITY
GARDEN CITY
INGALLS KS
GARDEN CITY
GARDEN CITY
GARDEN CITY
GARDEN CITY
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Bib No Age Gend AG Place
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Female

Male
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Name
Valeria Alvis
Ashley Morris
Jamie Schaake
Graciella Riras
Theresa Lewandowski
Breanna Perez
Valeria Gutierrez

Name
Thomas Plush
Evan Perperis
Taylor Larsen
Marcos Ruvalcaba
John Lara
Mike Park
Freddie Rodriguez
Aric Rawland
Jared Hornbaker
Cayden Amerin
Anthony Grijalva
John Harms
Gregory Brennen
Brodie Stabel
Jose Rito
Raul Avila
Unknown Partic. 885
Alex Benett
Hugo Esquivel

2023 Siege Obstacle Run

Overall Finish List

Individual Competitive

City

GARDEN CITY KS
Scott city KS
GARDEN CITY KS
Garden City KS
Potwin KS
Garden City KS
Garden City KS

City

LEON KS
MANHATTAN KS
GARDEN CITY KS
GARDEN CITY KS
Scott city KS
GARDEN CITY KS
Holcomb KS
GARDEN CITY KS
GARDEN CITY KS
Garden City KS
Garden City KS
GARDEN CITY KS
GARDEN CITY KS
BOOKER TX
Leoti KS
GARDEN CITY KS

GARDEN CITY KS
GARDEN CITY KS
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Bib No Age Gend AG Place

837
822
826
876
809
878
877
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25
27
15
a7
31
22
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1-18
19-28
19-28

1-18
39-48
29-38
19-28

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

819
818
836
830
829
900
886
821
833
873
875
899
824
823
884
832
885
820
825

31
41
24
33
38
51
35
24
34
16
16
42
33
25
54
18

18
34
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29-38
39-48
19-28
29-38
29-38
49-58
29-38
19-28
29-38
1-18
1-18
39-48
29-38
19-28
49-58
1-18
0-0
1-18
29-38

=

Female

Male

[¢]

24:09.0
24:39.9
26:41.6
29:12.7
29:31.0
31:46.7
31:59.7
33:55.0
33:59.0
34:02.4
34:20.8
36:49.2
37:03.4
37:15.3
44:50.7
46:59.1
47:33.7
47:52.9
50:44.2

08/12/2023 04:46:04
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Name
Layla Mumgaard
Amanda Doll
Jessica Rogers
Kelly Vanmeter
Aleisy Paz
Mariah Bayer
Katia Escarcega
Shawn Park
Kristina Carreon
Raquel Perez
Vanessa Rosas
Norma Rodriguez
Natividad Ramirez
Crystal Trejo
Kelli Casey
Daisy Mastin
Veronica Lopez
Sandra Rodriguez
Angelica Paz
Teresa Martinez

Name
Jullian Martinez
Jose Ibarra
Gerardo Tamayo
Cesar Villagrana
Brandon Mummgaard
Nicholas Pineda
Kyle Pittillo
Jay Evans
Keith Venjohn
Anthony Bayer
Francisco Escarcega
Jeffrey Perez
Matthew Morales
Marco Gonzalez
Justin Moore

2023 Siege Obstacle Run

Overall Finish List

Individual Challenge

City

Garden City KS
GARDEN CITY
GARDEN CITY
GARDEN CITY
GARDEN CITY
INGALLS KS

INGALLS KS

GARDEN CITY
GARDEN CITY
GARDEN CITY
GARDEN CITY
GARDEN CITY
GARDEN CITY
Garden City KS
GARDEN CITY
GARDEN CITY
GARDEN CITY
GARDEN CITY
GARDEN CITY
GARDEN CITY

KS
KS
KS
KS

KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS

KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS

City

Garden City KS
GARDEN CITY KS
Garden City KS
Garden City KS
Garden City KS
GARDEN CITY KS
Garden City KS
GARDEN CITY KS
GARDEN CITY KS
INGALLS KS
INGALLS KS
GARDEN CITY KS
Garden City KS
GARDEN CITY KS
GARDEN CITY KS
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Bib No Age Gend AG Place

1532
1401
1402
1437
1409
1432
1431
1408
1536
1406
1451
1449
1447
1533
1436
1425
1443
1407
1423
1450

34
38
40
33
29
28
27
49
32
29
30
32
34
29
38
33
27
33
29
45
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29-38
29-38
39-48
29-38
29-38
19-28
19-28
49-58
29-38
29-38
29-38
29-38
29-38
29-38

1 29-38
: 29-38
: 19-28
1 29-38
1 29-38
: 39-48

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

1430
1429
1534
1424
1531
1448
1439
1427
1435
1434
1433
1404
1446
1441
1405

20
35
27
28
36
41
25
17
35
30
35
30
27
33
26

M
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: 19-28
29-38
19-28
19-28
29-38
39-48
19-28
1-18
29-38
29-38
29-38
29-38
19-28
29-38
19-28

Time

Female

38:49.6
41:11.8
41:31.5
43:27.8
47:37.7
51:00.9
51:19.1
51:19.8
54:21.4
55:32.4
57:12.1
57:57.7
1:04:25.0
1:04:33.3
1:04:44.8
1:04:45.4
1:06:39.5
1:06:39.6
1:20:30.3
1:20:31.2

Male

Time

32:39.3
33:52.5
38:28.8
38:28.8
38:49.6
38:55.0
40:25.9
41:10.0
46:19.5
47:07.0
48:22.6
55:33.7

1:20:36.7
1:26:07.4
1:27:16.1

08/12/2023 04:46:40



Race Date
August 12, 2023

Bib No

2023 Siege Obstacle Run

Final Team Results
Team Competitive

TOTAL TIME OF THE TOP 4 ON THE TEAM

Name

Team - OCR Buddy

843
840
901
842

A WDN PR

Thomas Plush
Evan Perperis
JC Massie

Keatin Herder

Team - GC Jui Jitsu

805
808
802
807

A WDN PR

Michael Priett
Ivan Gutiemez
Salvador Burintes
Mark Perez

Team - Team Leopky

844
846
847
845

A WDN PR

Team - Inspire

853
870
902
852

A WDN PR

Frank Loepky
Jack Peters
Timmy Freisen
Benny Hamm

Amber Cunningham
Caden Cunningham
Eric Cunningham
Gara Jarmer

Team - Tyson Team 5

1 856

Asla Nunez

Team - Tyson Team 4

1 858

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.

Cris Devora

Class - 1 Competitive Team
Overall
City

Finish Position - 1

Team Score (times): 1:43:16.5
LEON KS 1
MANHATTAN KS 2
LINCOLN NE 3
MANHATTAN KS 4

Finish Position- 2

Team Score (times): 2:07:35.8
Garden City KS 6
Garden City KS 7
Garden City KS 9
Garden City KS 12

Finish Position- 3

Team Score (times): 2:15:15.0
COPELAND KS 10
11
13
Garden City KS 14

Finish Position - 4

Team Score (times): 2:35:26.3
HAYS KS 17
Garden City KS 18
19
GARDEN CITY KS 20

Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (times):

GARDEN CITY KS 30

Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (times):

HOLCOMB KS 8

Cumulative

D W

10

13
22
34

10
21
34
48

17
35
54
74

30

8

Cumulative

Time Time
24:44.2 24:44.2
25:29.8 50:14.1
25:56.8 1:16:10.9
27:05.5 1:43:16.5
29:51.3 29:51.3
31:04.0 1:00:55.4
32:52.3 1:33:47.7
33:48.1 2:07:35.8
33:27.7 33:27.7
33:28.1 1:06:55.8
34:06.9 1:41:02.8
34:12.2 2:15:15.0
38:36.6 38:36.6
38:37.4 1:17:14.0
39:05.8 1:56:19.9
39:06.3 2:35:26.3
1:15:43.0 1:15:43.0
31:06.9 31:06.9

08/12/2023 08:56:34



Race Date
August 12, 2023

Bib No Name

Team - No Name
1 850 Javier Reyes
Team - Team Gary
1 882  Rylan Oquin

Team - Tyson- 3 Men's & a Lady

1 863
2 864

Abdalazeem Ibrahim
Victoria Marlowe

Team - Kicking Asphalt

1 827
2 831

Jeremy Johnson
Maria Cojon

Team - Peevy Piping

1 868  Jacob Shroyer
2 867  Kevin Peevy
3 866  Orbil Martinez

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.

2023 Siege Obstacle Run

Final Team Results

Team Competitive

Class - 1 Competitive Team

Overall
City

Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (times):

16

Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (times):

Perryton TX 27

Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (times):

GARDEN CITY KS 5
GARDEN CITY KS 29

Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (times):

BEL AIRE KS 21
BEL AIRE KS 22

Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (times):

15

SAWYER OK 23

24

Cumulative

16

27

34

21
43

15
38
62

Cumulative
Time Time
36:37.6 36:37.6
49:21.8 49:21.8
27:50.0 27:50.0
54:44.2 1:22:34.2
42:51.7 42:51.7
42:51.9 1:25:43.7
35:43.8 35:43.8
44:16.0 1:19:59.9
44:18.1 2:04:18.0

08/12/2023 08:56:34



2023 Siege Obstacle Run
Final Team Results
Team Challenge
TOTAL TIME OF THE TOP 4 ON THE TEAM
Class - 2 Team Challenge

Race Date
August 12, 2023

Overall Cumulative Cumulative
Bib No Name City Time Time
Team - TAA Finish Position- 1
Team Score (times): 2:23:39.0
1 1485  Alex Luce GARDEN CITY KS KS 1 1 27:26.4 27:26.4
2 1486  Austin Ritsama 6 7 35:29.2 1:02:55.7
3 1483  Timmy Johnson GARDEN CITY KS 8 15 40:16.0 1:43:11.7
4 1484  Avory Barrera GARDEN CITY KS 9 24 40:27.3 2:23:39.0
Team - Scrambled Eggs Finish Position - 2
Team Score (times): 2:49:47.9
1 1535 Johnny Freisen 11 11 41:28.8 41:28.8
2 1490 Helena Friesen 12 23 41:29.6  1:22:58.4
3 1488 Abe Schellenberg 14 37 43:24.1 2:06:22.6
4 1487  Tina Schellenberg GARDEN CITY KS 15 52 43:25.2 2:49:47.9
Team - ISCO Finish Position- 3
Team Score (times): 2:55:24.1
1 1478 Paul Gutierrez GARDEN CITY KS 13 13 43:21.2 43:21.2
2 1477  Palmira Gutierrez GARDEN CITY KS 20 33 43:52.8 1:27:14.1
3 1475 Lorenzo Baltazar GARDEN CITY KS 21 54 43:54.1 2:11:08.2
4 1476 AnaTena GARDEN CITY KS 24 78 44:15.8 2:55:24.1
Team - Big Brown Finish Position- 4
Team Score (times): 2:55:57.3
1 1480 Carlos Mejia GARDEN CITY KS 18 18 43:49.6 43:49.6
2 1482 Israel Sanchez GARDEN CITY KS 19 37 43:52.7 1:27:42.4
3 1479 Luke Newton GARDEN CITY KS 22 59 44:05.5 2:11:48.0
4 1481  Aremio Rodriguez GARDEN CITY KS 23 82 44:09.3 2:55:57.3
Team - Lions, Buffalos, Bears, Oh My! Finish Position- 5
Team Score (times): 3:10:28.5
1 1509 Rylee Hayes 27 27 47:17.3 47:17.3
2 1507 Melissa Korf Sterling KS 28 55 47:20.3 1:34:37.6
3 1508 Kylah Hayes 30 85 47:21.2 2:21:58.9
4 1510 Shawn Clark Hays KS 32 117 48:29.6  3:10:28.5

Team - Valley State Bank

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.

Finish Position- 6

Team Score (times):

3:15:57.1

08/12/2023 05:05:22



Race Date
August 12, 2023

Bib No

Team - Valley State Bank

1411
1413
1419
1410
1414

896
1422
1421
1415
1412
1420
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Team - Hopkins, Akerman & Drees Group 1

2023 Siege Obstacle Run
Final Team Results

Team Challenge

Class - 2 Team Challenge

Overall Cumulative Cumulative
Name City Time Time
Finish Position- 6
Team Score (times): 3:15:57.1

Maria Castillo GARDEN CITY KS 29 29 47:20.4 47:20.4
Brice Rohling GARDEN CITY KS 31 60 47:22.9 1:34:43.4
Leydi Zelaya DODGE CITY KS 35 95 50:30.5 2:25:13.9
Angelica Castillo-Chappel GARDEN CITY KS 37 132 50:43.1 3:15:57.1
Carolina Guardado GARDEN CITY KS 65 197 1:19:57.8 4:35:54.9
Aron Gonzalez GARDEN CITY KS 66 263 1:21:13.4 5:57:08.4
Kaitlyn Gonzalez GARDEN CITY KS 67 330 1:21:22.6 7:18:31.0
Gladis Gonzalez GARDEN CITY KS 68 398 1:21:41.1 8:40:12.2
Messina Dinkel GARDEN CITY KS 69 467 1:22:19.1 10:02:31.3
Jessica Loya GARDEN CITY KS 70 537 1:22:20.4 11:24:51.8
Kristen Sanders GARDEN CITY KS 71 608 1:22:20.8 12:47:12.6

Finish Position - 7

Team Score (times): 3:29:16.3
1 1495  Audrie Noel GARDEN CITY KS 33 33 48:36.9 48:36.9
2 1496  George Hopkins GARDEN CITY KS 36 69 50:36.8 1:39:13.7
3 1497 Frank Urteaga GARDEN CITY KS 40 109 55:01.2 2:34:15.0
4 1498 Angelina Gomez GARDEN CITY KS 41 150 55:01.3 3:29:16.3
Team - America Finish Position- 8
Team Score (times): 3:43:39.0
1 1528 Andoline Tena 42 42 55:39.5 55:39.5
2 1530 Annelle Garcia Garden City KS 43 85 55:51.4 1:51:31.0
3 1529  Jesus Quintero 44 129 55:51.8 2:47:22.8
4 1527  Keki Meza 45 174 56:16.1 3:43:39.0
Team - Ruvalcaba Finish Position- 9
Team Score (times): 3:49:15.1
1 1493 Mari Ruvalcaba 34 34 49:16.7 49:16.7
2 1492  Mario Perez 52 86 59:59.0 1:49:15.7
3 1491 Wendy Ruvalcaba Degado GARDEN CITY KS 53 139 59:59.5 2:49:15.3
4 1494  Beto Ruvalcaba 54 193 59:59.7 3:49:15.1
Team - Full Muddy Jackets Finish Position - 10
Team Score (times): 4:26:28.7
1 1513 Cristy Lopez 58 58 1:06:34.5 1:06:34.5
Results By Race Management Systems, Inc. 2 08/12/2023 05:05:22



Race Date
August 12, 2023

Bib No Name

Team - Full Muddy Jackets

2 1514 Ray Lopez
3 1511  Alejandra Sanjuan
4 1512 Rene Garcia

Team - Hydro Homies

1 1474  David Holguin
2 1472  Carley French
3 1473  Allison Lightner
4 1471  Justin Nevin

Team - Tyson Team 6 OMG's

1 1470 Jose Aguilar

Team - Valley State Bank Team 1

1 1453 Manuel Banuelos
2 1455 Vilma Banuelos
3 1454 Jose Banuelos

Team - Valley State Bank Team 2

1 1456  Cristy Banuelos
2 1457 Vanessa Banuelos
3 1459 Jose Loera

Team - Tyson Team 1

1 1460 Deandre Smtih
2 1462 Monica Martinez
3 1461 Luis Nunez

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.

2023 Siege Obstacle Run
Final Team Results

Team Challenge

Class - 2 Team Challenge

Overall Cumulative
City
Finish Position - 10
Team Score (times): 4:26:28.7
59 117
GARDEN CITY KS 60 177
61 238
Finish Position - 11
Team Score (times): 4:54.08.3
7 7
72 79
73 152
GARDEN CITY KS 74 226

Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (times):

GARDEN CITY KS 2 2

Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (times):

GARDEN CITY KS 47 47
GARDEN CITY KS 48 95
GARDEN CITY KS 51 146
Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):
GARDEN CITY KS 46 46
GARDEN CITY KS 49 95
GARDEN CITY KS 50 145
Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):
GARDEN CITY KS 3 3
GARDEN CITY KS 17 20
38 58

Cumulative

Time Time
1:06:37.5 2:13:12.1
1:06:38.0 3:19:50.1
1:06:38.5 4:26:28.7
37:21.3 37:21.3
1:25:11.4 2:02:32.7
1:25:47.1 3:28:19.8
1:25:48.4 4:54:08.3
30:35.3 30:35.3
58:54.8 58:54.8
58:57.2 1:57:52.1
59:13.4 2:57:05.5
58:54.7 58:54.7
58:59.2 1:57:53.9
59:12.3 2:57:06.3
32:15.3 32:15.3
43:44.7 1:16:00.0
51:53.9 2:07:54.0

08/12/2023 05:05:22



2023 Siege Obstacle Run

Race Date
August 12, 2023 Final Team Results
Team Challenge
Class - 2 Team Challenge
Overall Cumulative Cumulative
Bib No Name City Time Time
Team - Tyson Team 2 Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):
1 1465  Esnel Hilaire GARDEN CITY KS 4 4  32:15.6 32:15.6
2 1464  Juan Ramirez HOLCOMB KS 16 20  43:41.0 1:15:56.6
3 1466  Christina GARDEN CITY KS 39 59 52:26.0 2:08:22.6
Team - Hopkins, Akerman & Drees Group 2 Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):
1 1500 Monica Roman GARDEN CITY KS 57 57 1:05:57.9 1:05:57.9
2 1499 Ana Renteria GARDEN CITY KS 62 119 1:06:52.9 2:12:50.8
3 1501 Laura Ortiz GARDEN CITY KS 64 183 1:06:54.4 3:19:45.2
Team - Mud Dawgs Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):
1 1503 Concepcion Moncada GARDEN CITY KS 55 55 1:05:43.5 1:05:43.5
2 1505  Anthony Moncada 56 111 1:05:45.4 2:11:29.0
3 1504 Tony Barragan 63 174 1:06:53.0 3:18:22.0
Team - Dirty S4 Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):
1 1517  Burke Shapland 5 5 33:26.8 33:26.8
2 1518 Jade Schroeder 25 30 46:30.2 1:19:57.1
3 1516  Hunter Stephens 26 56 46:31.0 2:06:28.2

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc. 4 08/12/2023 05:05:23



